HP Officejet Pro 8000 Printer
Create premium-quality colour documents and save as much as 50% per page compared
with competitive laser printers1 with this high-speed, network-ready printer. Share the
performance – including two-sided printing – between as many as 5 users.
The HP Officejet Pro 8000 Printer is designed for micro/small business users wanting an energy-efficient, network-ready printer
capable of delivering premium-quality colour and black-and-white at an exceptionally low cost per page.
Print professional colour documents for a cost per page up to 50% lower than lasers2.
Get professional print quality for high impact general office documents, with a cost per page as much as 50% lower than

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CB092A HP Officejet Pro 8000 Printer,
HP Automatic Duplexer, HP 940
Black Officejet Ink Cartridge, HP
940 Introductory Ink Cartridges
(Cyan, Magenta, Yellow), HP
940 Officejet Printheads (Black
and Yellow, Magenta and
Cyan), printer software and
user’s guide on CD-ROM,
getting started guide, setup
poster, power cable
Accessories
CB090A HP Officejet Pro 8000 Series
250-sheet Paper Tray
Supplies
C4902AE HP 940 Black Officejet Ink
Cartridge
C4906AE HP 940XL Black Officejet Ink
Cartridge
C4907AE HP 940XL Cyan Officejet Ink
Cartridge
C4908AE HP 940XL Magenta Officejet Ink
Cartridge
C4909AE HP 940XL Yellow Officejet Ink
Cartridge
C4900A HP 940 Black and Yellow Officejet
Printhead
C4901A HP 940 Magenta and Cyan